
2024-2025 

Early Learning Program - Dunkirk 

FEE SCHEDULE Effective 8/26/2024 

START UP & ANNUAL COSTS 

Wait List Application Fee:   $30  

Tuition/Security Deposit:  $200 (+$100 for each additional child)  

Registration Fee (annual):   $30 ($10 for each additional child, $50 family maximum)  

Key Card Fee (campus site): $20 per card  

Holding Fee for College Winter Break & Summer Break: 1 weeks’ tuition  

Tuition Fee: Due weekly on Monday for the week of care 

Late Tuition Fee : $20 per week for tuition not paid during the week of care 

Infant Late Start: Tuition schedule will be provided upon request (start date after September 1st) 

Late Pick-up Fees will apply if the child is not picked up on time and is out of the building by 5:30 PM. Fee scale is in 
the Family Handbook.  

PROGRAM TUITION RATES 

Infant & Waddler Program Tuition   

Full Week Rate: $335  Daily Rate: $72     

3 Days per Week (M/W/F) Rate: $216     

2 Days per Week (T/TH) Rate: $144      
  

Toddler Program Tuition 

Full Week Rate:  $325   Daily Rate: $67                                         

3 Days per Week (M/W/F) Rate: $201      

2 Days per Week (T/TH) Rate:  $134     
 

Preschool 3PK & 4PK is a free program funded by the Dunkirk City School District for residents of the district. The child 
must be enrolled with the school district.  Program Hours 8:00 AM to 2:30 PM during the school year following the 
school calendar.   

Preschool Wrap Around Child Care is provided to families that are working or attending school for a fee. This is not a 
drop in program. Children must be registered for wrap around care and a contract must be signed.  There is no partial 
rate for early pick up. Wrap around child care must be provided at least 2 days per week.  The days must be the same 
each week.  AM Hours: 7:30 AM—8:00 AM, PM Hours: 2:30 PM—5:30 PM.  Full Day Hours: 7:30 AM—5:30 PM 

Preschool Program Tuition 

Full Day/Weekly Rate: $300  Daily Rate: $62      

Before School Full Week Rate: $40  Daily Rate: $10 per day         

After School Full Week Rate: $118 Daily Rate: $26 per day              

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS / SCHOLARSHIPS 

Sibling Discount for the Early Care & Education program: 20% off the oldest child’s tuition for families with a full week 

schedule. 10% off the oldest child’s tuition for families with 2 or 3 Day Schedules.  Excludes preschool/school age 

before and after school except for full day program days.  

SUNY students (full and part time) may be eligible for SUNY Scholarship funding to assist with child care tuition 

expenses.  An application and approval is required.  

Child Care Assistance Subsidies are accepted. An acceptance letter is required or full tuition payment is required.    

Tuition rates are subject to change with a 60-day notice.                   Approved 5/30/24  


